High Point Swim Club Top-10

Male Senior 50 Free

Chris Compton 24.88
David Aguilar 25.09
Christopher Spooner 25.17
Cole Riggan 25.32
Noah Cameron 25.33
Spencer Hall 25.60
Rance Jackson 26.15
Thomas Hamlet 26.21
Mathew Spooner 26.30
Matthew Burton 26.44

Male Senior 400 Free

Davy Stevens 4:08.91
Cole Riggan 4:09.41
Thomas Hamlet 4:16.54
Christopher Spooner 4:16.70
John Cameron 4:17.21
Mathew Spooner 4:18.19
Noah Cameron 4:21.14
Ben Payne 4:22.30
Jerod Schwandt 4:29.04
Matt Hamlet 4:31.94

Male Senior 100 Back

Thomas Hamlet 58.94
Christopher Spooner 59.25
Mathew Spooner 1:01.63
Jerod Schwandt 1:02.14
Cole Riggan 1:02.16
Taft Kallam 1:04.57
Ben Payne 1:05.42
Spencer Hall 1:07.20
Elliot Casey 1:07.59
Jacob Gilley 1:07.92
Male Senior 100 Breast

Chris McDaniels 1:06.44
Christopher Spooner 1:10.35
Sawyer Moseley 1:12.15
Aaron Bowman 1:13.71
Thomas Hamlet 1:14.37
Jerod Schwandt 1:15.26
Mathew Spooner 1:16.27
Curt Hanes 1:16.34
George Payne 1:17.42
Cole Riggan 1:19.44
Male Senior 100 Fly

Jeff Butler 56.48
Aaron Bowman 59.20
Thomas Hamlet 59.98
Christopher Spooner 1:00.32
Mathew Spooner 1:02.48
Jacob Gilley 1:02.82
John Cameron 1:03.49
Ben Payne 1:04.31
Spencer Hall 1:04.50

Noah Cameron 1:05.70

Male Senior 100 Free

Jeff Butler 53.02
Cole Riggan 54.01
Christopher Spooner 54.31
Noah Cameron 55.03
Aaron Bowman 56.13
Taft Kallam 56.24
Thomas Hamlet 56.52
John Cameron 56.59
Isaac Haut 56.75
Spencer Hall 57.04
Male Senior 800 Free

Davy Stevens 8:37.57
Thomas Hamlet 8:45.86
Christopher Spooner 8:46.67
Noah Cameron 8:59.24
John Cameron 9:01.72
Ben Payne 9:03.95
Jerod Schwandt 9:30.06
Aaron Bowman 9:39.58
Sawyer Moseley 9:46.29
Samuel Dennis 9:49.49

Male Senior 200 Back
Christopher Spooner 2:07.01

Thomas Hamlet 2:12.03
Mathew Spooner 2:13.91
Jerod Schwandt 2:15.22
Taft Kallam 2:18.29
Ben Payne 2:19.36
Cole Riggan 2:19.65
Samuel Dennis 2:26.32
John Cameron 2:27.39
Aaron Bowman 2:30.00

Male Senior 200 Breast

Chris McDaniels 2:28.75
Christopher Spooner 2:38.66
Jerod Schwandt 2:41.39
Mathew Spooner 2:42.02
Aaron Bowman 2:43.65
George Payne 2:46.19
Sawyer Moseley 2:47.47
Curt Hanes 2:51.53
Matt Hamlet 2:51.92
Thomas Hamlet 2:52.52

Male Senior 200 Fly

Danny Stackhouse 2:06.26
Christopher Spooner 2:17.49
Mathew Spooner 2:17.86
Aaron Bowman 2:18.34
Ben Payne 2:28.10
John Cameron 2:29.02
Patrick Foley 2:31.87
Nick Gomez 2:33.44
Taft Kallam 2:34.05
Samuel Dennis 2:34.40

Male Senior 200 Free
Davy Stevens

Cole Riggan

Noah Cameron
Christopher Spooner
John Cameron

Ben Payne

Thomas Hamlet
Mathew Spooner
Taft Kallam

Aaron Bowman

Male Senior 1500 Free

Davy Stevens
Thomas Hamlet

Ben Payne

John Cameron
Christopher Spooner
Noah Cameron
Samuel Dennis
Jerod Schwandt
Taft Kallam

Male Senior 200 IM
Christopher Spooner
Cole Riggan
Mathew Spooner
Thomas Hamlet

Ben Payne

Aaron Bowman
Jesse Bowman
Jerod Schwandt
Matt Hamlet

John Cameron

Male Senior 400 IM
Christopher Spooner
Cole Riggan
Mathew Spooner
Ben Payne

Jerod Schwandt
Thomas Hamlet
Aaron Bowman
John Cameron
George Payne
Jesse Bowman

Male Senior 50 Back
Michael Eubanks
Michael Eubanks
Rance Jackson

Male Senior 50 Breast
Michael Eubanks
Rance Jackson
Braeden Smith

Male Senior 50 Fly
Benjamin Hunsberger
Michael Eubanks

1:57.32
1:58.15
1:58.82
1:59.36
2:02.29
2:03.40
2:03.53
2:03.95
2:04.88
2:06.46

16:25.10
16:52.54
17:18.39
17:19.67
17:43.10
18:10.78
18:54.08
18:55.84
19:55.46

2:08.94
2:15.75
2:15.92
2:17.24
2:19.36
2:20.10
2:22.94
2:23.07
2:26.63
2:26.77

4:40.13
4:44.64
4:45.52
4:54.56
5:04.45
5:10.83
5:12.07
5:16.84
5:27.31
5:31.56

31.52
31.80
38.79

41.05
42.10
42.67

27.59
30.25



